FA-24

FRE10101B

FRE20101B

HIS10101B

HIS10102B

HIS10103B

HIS20801B

PHY11101B

PHY11102B

PSC10001B

SPA10101B

SPA20101B

Elementary French |

Intermediate French

History Of Early America

History Of Early America

History Of Early America

History Of The Vietnam War
General Physics |

General Physics |

Government & Politics In America
Elementary Spanish |

Intermediate Spanish

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MWF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24

09/03/24

01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
06/27/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25

01/24/25

09:57 AM

02:02 PM

07:25 AM

09:08 AM

02:02 PM

01:13 PM

07:25 AM

09:08 AM

01:13 PM

09:57 AM

02:02 PM

10:43 AM

02:49 PM

08:16 AM

09:54 AM

02:49 PM

01:59 PM

08:16 AM

09:54 AM

01:59 PM

10:43 AM

02:49 PM

Sponable, Hillary

Sponable, Hillary
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Jolicoeur, Jeffrey
Kretser, Ty
Kretser, Ty
Rabideau, Adam
St. Louis, Jennifer

St. Louis, Jennifer
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